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DAILY DOUBLE

BB Scout 03-26

Drunk asleep

Big Red

HORNS

heesch march 26th two
3q7r8w2t

Bunch of Wookies
March Mistakes Il

can we do it

PTS
657.90
633.10
616.35
589.70
563.95
552.05
518.10
496.70
480.80
442.30
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BEHIND

-24.80
-41.55
-68.20
-93.95
-105.85
-139.80
-161.20
-177.10
-215.60
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